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Marshall George W., (colored) porter, dwl 4 John
Marshall (i M., editor with Dewey & Co., 338

Montgomery
Marshall Henry, cashier and deputy tax collector

(it v and couuty, dwl 920 Washington
Marshall Henry, laborer, bds304Beale
Marshall Henry II.. barkeeper with Michael H.

Gaffhey, dwl 323 Bnsh
Marshall Horatio s., gasman California Theater,

dwl 112 Second
Marshall .1., (Marshall A Mcndenca) dwl S s

White bet Green and Yallejo

Marshall James, laborer S. F.& P. Sugar Refinery,

dwl \2l Langton, rear

Marshall James D., shoecutter with John Irwin,

dwl S s Oak bet Buchanan and Webster
Marshall John, deckhand steamer Cora, dwl Union

ur Front
Marshall John, laborer, dwl Fort Point

Marshall John, longshoreman, dwl S s Union bet

Sanson] and Battery •

Marshall John, longshoreman with Charles E. Ha-
Beltine, 36 Stenart

Marshall John C, (colored) cooper with Albert S.

Gordon, dwl 410 Third
Marshall Joseph, ( Williams # M.J dwl 1305 Val
Marshall Joseph, mariner, dwl lid Berry
Marshall Joseph, oysterstand, NE cor Front and

Sacramento, dwl (5 Graham Place
Marshall Joseph W., drayman with Spruance, Stan-

ley & Co., dwl 5 Burcham Place
Marshall Levine, lamplighter S. F. Gas Co., dwl

430 Natoma
Marshall Lindsey P., attorney at law, office 604

Merchant
Marshall Margaret, (widow) dwl 5251 Howard
Marshall Mary V. Mrs., (colored) hairdresser, 410

Third
Marshall Patrick S., bookkeeper with Kelly, Hen-

derson & Gilchrist, dwl Hyde nr Clay
Marshall Richard, seaman N. P. Trans. Co.'s S. S.

< ):izaba

Marshall Richard D., restaurant, 668 Howard, dwl
414 Clementina

Marshall Richard 1). Jr., decorator, dwl 414 Clem
Marshall Richard T., drayman, dwl 1238 Bush
Marshall Samuel A., (Marshall 8f HuightJ dwl 322

O'Farrell
Marshall Thomas, machinist Union Iron Works, dwl

13 Leroy Place
Marshall Thomas, seaman bark Shooting Star, foot

Second
Marshall Thomas, spinner Mission and Pacific

Woolen Mills, dwl E s Alabama bet Sixteenth
and Seventeenth

Marshall Wesley, shoemaker with John Sullivan,
dwl 34 Second

Marshall W. H., clerk with Boyce Brothers, dwl 10
John

Marshall William, (colored) waiter, dwl 406 Green
Marshall William, waiter N. P. Trans. Co.'s S. S.

John L. Stephens
Marshall William H., dwl 563$ Minna
Marshall William J., teamster with R. & J. Morton,

dwl XE cor Ellis and Taylor
MARSHALL & HAIGHT, (Samuel A. Marshall

and Robert HaightJ commission merchants, 208
and 210 Clav

Marshall & Mendenca, (J. Marshall and M. G.
MendencaJ Saneelito milk depot, S s White bet
Green and Yallejo

Marshotz Leon C.,(Hinckley & (Jo.) dwl 204 Mont
Marsicano Patrizio, metropolitan salt depot, 223

Driimm, dwl 1013 Dupont
Marsili Lorenzo, stableman, dwl 320 Broadway
Marson Charles F., teamster with W, G. Weir dwl

12 Polk
Marson George, teamster with Horatio N. Trihou,

dwl 431 Fulton

Marston Adelia Miss, private school, 80 Clementina
Marston Charles A., photographer, 652 Wash-

ington
Marston Levi H., carpenter, dwl 227 Second
Marston Mack, laborer with Whitney & Freese, SE

cor Stenart and Mission

Marston Margaret, (widow) dwl 233 Stevenson
Marston William 11., capt schooner Maggie John-

son, dwl 62 Tehama
Martel James L., real estate atreut, office 13 Cour

Block, 636 Clay, dwl 420 Ellis

MARTELL JOHN, silverplater, 647 Sacramento,
dwl 519 Bryant

Martenet Jefferson, collector, dwl Coso Avenue
Martens C. H., upholsterer with H. Horstmaun &

Co., dwl 7 Dikeman Place
Martens Christian, driver with Frederick Martens,

dwl 445 Bush
Martens Frederick, butter, cheese and eggs, 57-58

Washington Market, dwl 822 Union
Martens John, clerk with Lazard Freres, dwl 445

Bush
Martens John, market, Jones nr Bush, dwl 111 Wil-

liam
Martens Marcus, cabinetmaker with George B. May

& Co., dwl 7 Dikeman Place
Martens William, mariner, dwl 132 Stenart
Martens—See Martins
Martenstein Daniel, miller with J. Martenstein &

Co., dwl 616 O'Farrell
MARTENSTEIN J. & CO., (Austin Walratk)

proprietors National Flour Mills, SW cor Paci-
fic and Battery

Martenstein Jacob, (J. Martenstein & Co.) dwl 318
Ellis

Martenstein John, laborer with J. Marstenstein &
Co., dwl 616 O'Farrell

Martenstein P. J., student Heald's Business College,

dwl 318 Ellis

Martha John, packer with Redingtou, Hostetter &
Co., dwl 408 Fifth

Martin Abraham, wholesale groceries and provis-

ions, 420 Commercial, dwl 914 Harrison
Martin Addison, weigher Custom House, dwl 512

Third
Martin Adolph, locksmith, dwl 612 Broadway
Martin Albert, payingteller with Tallaut & Co., dwl

38 McAllister
Martin Alexander, with Donald Davidson & Co.,

338 Montgomery
Martin Alexander *H., assay department. U. S. B.

Mint, dwl 733 Broadway
Martin Andrew S., boxmaker with Hobbs, Gilmore

& Co., dwl 28 Minna
Martin Ann Miss, shoefitter with S. W. Rosenstock

&. Co., dwl S s Green bet Poweli and Mason
Martin Anna, (colored) (widow) dwl I Adoua Place
Martin Antoinette Mrs., dressmaker, 1028 Dupont
Martin Arthur, chief money order department S. F.

Post Office, dwl 509 Powell
Martin Benjamin, cook, dwl 705 Front
Martin Benjamin T. Rev., pastor Tabernacle Bap-

tist Church, dwl 1412 Larkin
Martin Bernard, gasfitter with J.H. O'Brien &. Co.,

dwl 548 Mission
MARTIN CAMILO, assistant manager London and

San Francisco Bank Limited, and consul for
Spain, 423 California, dwl 927 Geary

!
Martin Carrie, (widow) dwl 267 Stevenson

' Martin Castello, bellman Lick House
Martin Charles, (Cohai, M. & Co.) res Petaluma
Martin Charles, clerk, dwl 23 Kearny
Martin Charles, clerk, dwl 624 Commercial
Martin Charles, expreBswagon, cor Dniram and

Jackson, dwl Pfeiti'er bet Stockton and Dupont
Martin Charles, seaman, d-wl 409 Drumm
Martin Charles B,, carriagetrimmer, 822 Folsom,

dwl 619 Sacramento
Martin Clark, (Martin & Morton) dwl 918 Yallejo

HUNTINGTON, HOPKINS & CO., Agents Jessop & Sons' Steel, Cor. Bush and Market.


